
Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BEDMINSTER TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Rubin (D) - Freeman    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bedminster

Bedminster D 1 67 54 126450

Bedminster D 2 117 48 167619

Bedminster D 3 87 57 147565

Bedminster D 4 96 93 193698

Bedminster D 5 76 127 206936

Bedminster D 6 91 124 219868

Bedminster D 7 93 105 204829

Bedminster D 8 48 62 116750

Bedminster D 9 35 46 81492

Bedminster Mail-In Ballot 43 53 1070

Bedminster Provo 7 4 110

760 773 1,577MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 6,207

REPORT TOTALS: 1,5776,207760 773
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BERNARDS TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Carpenter (R) - Pavlini (D) - Diehl (D) - Komondy  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bernards

Bernards D 1 73 66 42 43 116517

Bernards D 2 147 129 70 80 221741

Bernards D 3 136 125 63 65 214704

Bernards D 4 77 79 33 31 111755

Bernards D 5 110 113 57 60 176745

Bernards D 6 90 81 77 86 172751

Bernards D 7 103 93 69 75 179713

Bernards D 8 145 128 77 86 225827

Bernards D 9 123 109 45 53 172888

Bernards D 10 169 159 93 93 265937

Bernards D 11 96 86 75 72 172778

Bernards D 12 146 127 61 65 210883

Bernards D 13 132 130 84 81 220979

Bernards D 14 131 103 63 62 185856

Bernards D 15 129 122 78 80 209809

Bernards D 16 72 70 24 26 101454

Bernards D 17 106 95 62 69 169874

Bernards D 18 118 109 80 77 203935

Bernards D 19 113 114 66 60 184893

Bernards D 20 182 181 74 74 279756

Bernards D 21 64 60 43 42 107732

Bernards D 22 60 54 32 31 90615

Bernards D 23 61 60 45 45 109666

Bernards D 24 64 59 41 39 103710

Bernards Mail-In Ballot 194 173 128 122 3320

Bernards Provo 16 14 10 12 280

2,857 2,639 1,592 1,629 4,552MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 18,518

REPORT TOTALS: 4,55218,5182,857 2,639 1,592 1,629
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BERNARDSVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Farrell (R) - Joseph Rossi, (D) - DeMarco (D) - Kruesi Lincoln  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bernardsville

Bernardsville D 1 153 169 203 161 356822

Bernardsville D 2 123 184 135 108 292733

Bernardsville D 3 70 114 100 71 194764

Bernardsville D 4 125 171 116 88 267759

Bernardsville D 5 136 141 60 37 193717

Bernardsville D 6 122 112 107 90 228850

Bernardsville D 7 111 143 107 79 229724

Bernardsville Mail-In Ballot 69 78 57 48 1320

Bernardsville Provo 4 2 9 6 120

913 1,114 894 688 1,903MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 5,369

REPORT TOTALS: 1,9035,369913 1,114 894 688
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BOUND BROOK MAYOR

(R) - Pilato (D) - Pranzatelli    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bound Brook

Bound Brook D 1 130 137 272895

Bound Brook D 2 145 86 237476

Bound Brook D 3 93 86 185572

Bound Brook D 4 82 90 174742

Bound Brook D 5 107 106 219440

Bound Brook D 6 96 124 224578

Bound Brook D 7 101 108 216511

Bound Brook Mail-In Ballot 33 24 590

Bound Brook Provo 3 2 60

790 763 1,592MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 4,214

REPORT TOTALS: 1,5924,214790 763
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BOUND BROOK BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Levin (R) - Miller (D) - Dietrich (D) - Petti  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bound Brook

Bound Brook D 1 125 135 125 118 272895

Bound Brook D 2 153 157 76 72 237476

Bound Brook D 3 88 95 85 88 185572

Bound Brook D 4 71 73 90 97 174742

Bound Brook D 5 107 107 104 106 219440

Bound Brook D 6 95 106 118 111 224578

Bound Brook D 7 97 103 112 109 216511

Bound Brook Mail-In Ballot 24 28 28 27 590

Bound Brook Provo 2 3 2 2 60

762 807 740 730 1,592MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 4,214

REPORT TOTALS: 1,5924,214762 807 740 730
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BRANCHBURG TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Schworn (D) - Louis Cain,    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Branchburg

Branchburg D 1 133 81 219770

Branchburg D 2 120 76 202789

Branchburg D 3 91 56 150651

Branchburg D 4 100 74 177628

Branchburg D 5 158 75 238670

Branchburg D 6 151 78 236820

Branchburg D 7 183 59 246881

Branchburg D 8 153 86 245786

Branchburg D 9 124 68 196770

Branchburg D 10 128 53 187593

Branchburg D 11 141 80 227810

Branchburg D 12 71 64 140676

Branchburg D 13 171 88 265765

Branchburg D 14 85 31 118477

Branchburg Mail-In Ballot 69 48 1240

Branchburg Provo 6 1 80

1,884 1,018 2,978MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 10,086

REPORT TOTALS: 2,97810,0861,884 1,018
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BRIDGEWATER MAYOR

(R) - Hayes (D) - Ventantonio Jones   

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bridgewater

Bridgewater D 1 149 73 39 265858

Bridgewater D 2 107 114 104 3341,095

Bridgewater D 3 80 88 34 204887

Bridgewater D 4 153 84 41 280850

Bridgewater D 5 70 63 15 150881

Bridgewater D 6 125 65 43 239754

Bridgewater D 7 108 49 87 247684

Bridgewater D 8 47 57 45 166671

Bridgewater D 9 87 45 36 174685

Bridgewater D 10 191 79 44 316951

Bridgewater D 11 64 62 40 169712

Bridgewater D 12 169 66 36 272869

Bridgewater D 13 78 65 53 200636

Bridgewater D 14 58 85 30 180735

Bridgewater D 15 111 67 29 211759

Bridgewater D 16 130 49 51 233746

Bridgewater D 17 100 61 41 205565

Bridgewater D 18 77 74 46 199774

Bridgewater D 19 83 69 76 231735

Bridgewater D 20 147 88 60 296900

Bridgewater D 21 90 40 41 176500

Bridgewater D 22 147 87 46 284839

Bridgewater D 23 165 60 53 280857

Bridgewater D 24 147 48 39 235825

Bridgewater D 25 139 76 55 271824

Bridgewater D 26 102 68 44 217713

Bridgewater D 27 54 65 29 151587

Bridgewater D 28 114 72 41 229699

Bridgewater D 29 69 50 41 163607
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BRIDGEWATER MAYOR

(R) - Hayes (D) - Ventantonio Jones   

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bridgewater D 30 101 67 38 208725

Bridgewater D 31 85 77 35 202885

Bridgewater D 32 110 77 53 242921

Bridgewater D 33 98 82 36 219877

Bridgewater D 34 60 66 31 160852

Bridgewater D 35 71 56 27 155908

Bridgewater D 36 50 56 25 133877

Bridgewater Mail-In Ballot 237 157 75 4770

Bridgewater Provo 8 7 7 220

3,981 2,614 1,666 8,395MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 28,243

REPORT TOTALS: 8,39528,2433,981 2,614 1,666
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP COUNCIL

(R) - Henderson Rose (R) - Moench (D) - Pranzatelli (D) - Rooney  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bridgewater

Bridgewater D 1 161 178 80 83 265858

Bridgewater D 2 161 156 165 146 3341,095

Bridgewater D 3 91 89 104 100 204887

Bridgewater D 4 182 186 84 71 280850

Bridgewater D 5 70 79 66 68 150881

Bridgewater D 6 141 161 69 73 239754

Bridgewater D 7 146 165 73 75 247684

Bridgewater D 8 66 66 93 85 166671

Bridgewater D 9 113 106 62 50 174685

Bridgewater D 10 208 219 81 81 316951

Bridgewater D 11 86 89 67 63 169712

Bridgewater D 12 180 176 85 81 272869

Bridgewater D 13 96 95 81 86 200636

Bridgewater D 14 77 82 90 88 180735

Bridgewater D 15 131 123 81 63 211759

Bridgewater D 16 151 153 60 66 233746

Bridgewater D 17 118 121 75 66 205565

Bridgewater D 18 100 108 80 83 199774

Bridgewater D 19 115 130 86 94 231735

Bridgewater D 20 151 162 124 119 296900

Bridgewater D 21 111 109 54 50 176500

Bridgewater D 22 173 177 98 88 284839

Bridgewater D 23 181 186 87 82 280857

Bridgewater D 24 158 173 55 61 235825

Bridgewater D 25 172 172 89 91 271824

Bridgewater D 26 127 120 90 81 217713

Bridgewater D 27 71 70 76 71 151587

Bridgewater D 28 145 145 74 71 229699

Bridgewater D 29 89 96 55 59 163607
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP COUNCIL

(R) - Henderson Rose (R) - Moench (D) - Pranzatelli (D) - Rooney  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Bridgewater D 30 122 129 74 68 208725

Bridgewater D 31 102 97 96 87 202885

Bridgewater D 32 137 132 101 91 242921

Bridgewater D 33 112 118 94 87 219877

Bridgewater D 34 81 82 72 70 160852

Bridgewater D 35 92 89 61 58 155908

Bridgewater D 36 60 61 63 63 133877

Bridgewater Mail-In Ballot 262 268 187 179 4770

Bridgewater Provo 13 12 10 8 220

4,752 4,880 3,142 3,006 8,395MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 28,243

REPORT TOTALS: 8,39528,2434,752 4,880 3,142 3,006
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: FAR HILLS BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Carty (R) - Tweedie    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Far Hills

Far Hills D 1 124 116 141767

Far Hills Mail-In Ballot 15 16 170

Far Hills Provo 0 0 00

139 132 158MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 767

REPORT TOTALS: 158767139 132
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: FRANKLIN MAYOR

(R) - Levine (D) - Sherman    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Franklin

Franklin W1 D 1 97 66 168529

Franklin W1 D 2 160 109 272817

Franklin W1 D 3 45 50 99736

Franklin W1 D 4 62 67 132812

Franklin W1 D 5 79 107 189710

Franklin W1 D 6 43 91 137693

Franklin W1 D 7 71 84 161822

Franklin W1 D 8 46 97 145693

Franklin W1 D 9 56 82 142767

Franklin W1 D 10 85 107 199754

Franklin W2 D 11 182 121 309829

Franklin W2 D 12 143 95 243855

Franklin W2 D 13 144 91 241719

Franklin W2 D 14 96 62 161641

Franklin W2 D 15 99 68 174574

Franklin W2 D 16 185 194 379887

Franklin W2 D 17 177 182 363836

Franklin W2 D 18 119 149 273710

Franklin W2 D 19 80 74 156633

Franklin W2 D 20 117 87 209810

Franklin W2 D 21 95 85 182780

Franklin W2 D 22 108 95 203909

Franklin W2 D 23 131 61 197542

Franklin W3 D 24 111 59 172672

Franklin W3 D 25 147 105 257687

Franklin W3 D 26 183 91 281878

Franklin W3 D 27 134 74 209652

Franklin W3 D 28 117 72 190623

Franklin W3 D 29 114 71 186592
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: FRANKLIN MAYOR

(R) - Levine (D) - Sherman    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Franklin W3 D 30 44 85 130704

Franklin W3 D 31 59 57 118542

Franklin W3 D 32 57 42 102525

Franklin W3 D 33 35 97 137804

Franklin W3 D 34 17 69 90849

Franklin W4 D 35 90 88 184680

Franklin W4 D 36 99 102 203683

Franklin W4 D 37 115 83 199639

Franklin W4 D 38 86 106 194747

Franklin W4 D 39 33 93 127765

Franklin W4 D 40 34 105 145721

Franklin W4 D 41 10 65 83580

Franklin W4 D 42 71 118 195828

Franklin W4 D 43 26 61 93609

Franklin W5 D 44 49 61 116680

Franklin W5 D 45 93 80 179849

Franklin W5 D 46 90 99 194705

Franklin W5 D 47 73 101 177747

Franklin W5 D 48 55 81 138506

Franklin W5 D 49 66 88 155798

Franklin W5 D 50 95 67 164624

Franklin W5 D 51 158 151 316947

Franklin Mail-In Ballot Cong 307 285 6100

Franklin Provo Congression 21 16 410

5,009 4,896 10,119MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 36,694

REPORT TOTALS: 10,11936,6945,009 4,896
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP COUNCIL

(R) - Canales (R) - Kelly (R) - Mazzola (D) - Francois (D) - Prasad

Total 
Ballots 

Cast (D) - Regan

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Franklin

Franklin W1 D 1 87 84 89 73 73 16880 529

Franklin W1 D 2 145 145 148 113 111 272116 817

Franklin W1 D 3 35 40 38 57 58 9955 736

Franklin W1 D 4 54 53 50 71 81 13276 812

Franklin W1 D 5 65 67 70 110 107 189112 710

Franklin W1 D 6 40 45 40 85 85 13789 693

Franklin W1 D 7 53 56 54 93 100 16190 822

Franklin W1 D 8 39 41 40 97 96 14599 693

Franklin W1 D 9 44 41 46 91 90 14286 767

Franklin W1 D 10 74 67 73 114 115 199119 754

Franklin W2 D 11 168 171 179 127 119 309122 829

Franklin W2 D 12 140 133 133 86 88 24392 855

Franklin W2 D 13 122 115 127 98 97 241113 719

Franklin W2 D 14 72 73 75 77 73 16179 641

Franklin W2 D 15 77 75 85 80 78 17483 574

Franklin W2 D 16 179 175 192 175 176 379182 887

Franklin W2 D 17 161 160 179 183 178 363188 836

Franklin W2 D 18 121 121 124 134 137 273141 710

Franklin W2 D 19 71 69 73 75 75 15685 633

Franklin W2 D 20 101 101 104 92 94 20992 810

Franklin W2 D 21 74 72 79 101 96 182104 780

Franklin W2 D 22 93 81 90 106 107 203112 909

Franklin W2 D 23 115 114 121 66 65 19775 542

Franklin W3 D 24 101 89 100 60 62 17278 672

Franklin W3 D 25 108 114 120 119 123 257139 687

Franklin W3 D 26 163 150 169 96 103 281119 878

Franklin W3 D 27 112 102 122 90 79 209105 652

Franklin W3 D 28 85 82 100 88 81 190104 623

Franklin W3 D 29 90 79 94 81 80 186102 592
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP COUNCIL

(R) - Canales (R) - Kelly (R) - Mazzola (D) - Francois (D) - Prasad

Total 
Ballots 

Cast (D) - Regan

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Franklin W3 D 30 38 39 46 86 77 13072 704

Franklin W3 D 31 48 51 58 63 55 11867 542

Franklin W3 D 32 40 41 41 53 52 10258 525

Franklin W3 D 33 38 34 34 91 83 13794 804

Franklin W3 D 34 8 8 9 74 74 9074 849

Franklin W4 D 35 63 56 61 109 106 184114 680

Franklin W4 D 36 68 62 69 122 119 203130 683

Franklin W4 D 37 79 77 85 106 99 199104 639

Franklin W4 D 38 65 64 67 120 98 194125 747

Franklin W4 D 39 18 18 17 97 104 12796 765

Franklin W4 D 40 19 19 19 117 116 145110 721

Franklin W4 D 41 10 7 5 66 69 8366 580

Franklin W4 D 42 43 40 52 136 133 195146 828

Franklin W4 D 43 9 13 14 78 71 9371 609

Franklin W5 D 44 47 43 46 64 61 11670 680

Franklin W5 D 45 69 64 73 89 89 17993 849

Franklin W5 D 46 68 65 76 103 99 194117 705

Franklin W5 D 47 53 57 57 107 108 177106 747

Franklin W5 D 48 35 34 39 95 85 13898 506

Franklin W5 D 49 46 44 48 102 102 155106 798

Franklin W5 D 50 81 77 84 72 71 16478 624

Franklin W5 D 51 128 121 133 162 164 316177 947

Franklin Mail-In Ballot Cong 237 259 266 311 311 610340 0

Franklin Provo Congression 11 15 16 19 18 4121 0

4,110 4,023 4,329 5,280 5,191 10,1195,570MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 36,694

REPORT TOTALS: 10,11936,6944,110 4,023 4,329 5,280 5,191 5,570
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: GREEN BROOK TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Giangrasso (R) - Stoll (D) - Pfeifer (D) - Tsivgas  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Green Brook

Greenbrook D 1 94 103 179 158 280890

Greenbrook D 2 90 98 62 63 162675

Greenbrook D 3 150 163 140 129 297904

Greenbrook D 4 67 66 45 43 114775

Greenbrook D 5 78 84 92 99 180717

Greenbrook D 6 71 73 63 65 140620

Greenbrook Mail-In Ballot 48 50 55 55 1090

Greenbrook Provo 2 2 0 0 20

600 639 636 612 1,284MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 4,581

REPORT TOTALS: 1,2844,581600 639 636 612
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: HILLSBOROUGH TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - McCauley (R) - Tomson (D) - Martinez (D) - Reddan  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Hillsborough

Hillsborough D 1 106 99 52 55 163633

Hillsborough D 2 91 85 67 70 159598

Hillsborough D 3 140 131 98 97 2461,130

Hillsborough D 4 117 113 52 59 172764

Hillsborough D 5 95 85 75 82 175846

Hillsborough D 6 109 87 41 44 151607

Hillsborough D 7 207 187 93 92 300994

Hillsborough D 8 111 102 48 52 162578

Hillsborough D 9 107 105 57 53 165851

Hillsborough D 10 135 128 51 55 191802

Hillsborough D 11 85 82 42 41 127545

Hillsborough D 12 55 53 47 45 104595

Hillsborough D 13 71 63 62 70 136894

Hillsborough D 14 128 112 97 100 226938

Hillsborough D 15 99 99 61 57 161769

Hillsborough D 16 78 77 55 54 138791

Hillsborough D 17 110 115 86 74 197843

Hillsborough D 18 123 114 66 67 191671

Hillsborough D 19 94 84 61 68 155777

Hillsborough D 20 107 100 43 47 151638

Hillsborough D 21 81 81 71 74 160858

Hillsborough D 22 135 124 79 82 211772

Hillsborough D 23 85 82 48 53 139697

Hillsborough D 24 109 103 57 56 165707

Hillsborough D 25 134 121 41 46 176834

Hillsborough D 26 132 122 51 51 184743

Hillsborough D 27 160 148 52 56 214966

Hillsborough D 28 116 106 37 39 152775

Hillsborough D 29 131 121 47 53 183727
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: HILLSBOROUGH TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - McCauley (R) - Tomson (D) - Martinez (D) - Reddan  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Hillsborough D 30 153 149 59 58 215748

Hillsborough D 31 109 95 51 52 159720

Hillsborough D 32 63 60 49 49 113624

Hillsborough D 33 112 104 55 60 169829

Hillsborough Mail-In Ballot 297 283 173 179 4840

Hillsborough Provo 18 17 7 6 260

4,003 3,737 2,131 2,196 6,220MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 25,264

REPORT TOTALS: 6,22025,2644,003 3,737 2,131 2,196
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: MANVILLE MAYOR

(R) - Asher (D) - Corradino    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Manville

Manville D 1 169 155 328764

Manville D 2 132 128 269805

Manville D 3 120 146 274764

Manville D 4 152 140 298790

Manville D 5 149 141 298888

Manville D 6 118 146 272654

Manville D 7 112 111 229595

Manville Mail-In Ballot 40 43 910

Manville Provo 1 1 20

993 1,011 2,061MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 5,260

REPORT TOTALS: 2,0615,260993 1,011
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: MANVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Horensky-Star (R) - Szabo (D) - Fischer (D) - Komoroski  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Manville

Manville D 1 161 181 137 155 328764

Manville D 2 131 130 126 131 269805

Manville D 3 108 127 138 149 274764

Manville D 4 126 149 147 146 298790

Manville D 5 114 150 135 156 298888

Manville D 6 111 125 146 140 272654

Manville D 7 97 107 114 124 229595

Manville Mail-In Ballot 44 39 52 35 910

Manville Provo 0 1 1 2 20

892 1,009 996 1,038 2,061MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 5,260

REPORT TOTALS: 2,0615,260892 1,009 996 1,038
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: MILLSTONE BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Kidd (R) - Ross    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Millstone

Millstone D 1 62 61 85309

Millstone Mail-In Ballot 1 1 10

Millstone Provo 0 0 00

63 62 86MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 309

REPORT TOTALS: 8630963 62
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Smith (D) - Petraske    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Montgomery

Montgomery D 1 65 84 149721

Montgomery D 2 72 101 175805

Montgomery D 3 109 106 216613

Montgomery D 4 78 96 178627

Montgomery D 5 90 88 186866

Montgomery D 6 82 80 163663

Montgomery D 7 133 106 245840

Montgomery D 8 101 106 208873

Montgomery D 9 113 90 207758

Montgomery D 10 48 74 126764

Montgomery D 11 145 91 242927

Montgomery D 12 111 99 213816

Montgomery D 13 70 107 180872

Montgomery D 14 61 62 125517

Montgomery D 15 140 75 217850

Montgomery D 16 148 54 202738

Montgomery D 17 48 89 141782

Montgomery D 18 94 175 281621

Montgomery D 19 121 60 181753

Montgomery Mail-In Ballot 136 98 2400

Montgomery Provo 4 5 100

1,969 1,846 3,885MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 14,406

REPORT TOTALS: 3,88514,4061,969 1,846
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: PEAPACK/GLADSTONE BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - McDowell (R) - Suriano Muller   

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Peapack-Gladstone

Peapack-Gladstone D 1 136 249 165 323896

Peapack-Gladstone D 2 90 237 167 277861

Peapack-Gladstone Mail-In 16 21 17 310

Peapack-Gladstone Provo 1 2 1 30

243 509 350 634MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 1,757

REPORT TOTALS: 6341,757243 509 350
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: PEAPACK/GLADSTONE MUNICIPAL QUESTION

No Yes    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Peapack-Gladstone

Peapack-Gladstone D 1 80 171 323896

Peapack-Gladstone D 2 70 164 277861

Peapack-Gladstone Mail-In 2 14 310

Peapack-Gladstone Provo 0 0 30

152 349 634MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 1,757

REPORT TOTALS: 6341,757152 349
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: RARITAN MAYOR

(R) - Liptak (D) - Gaetano Izzo,    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Raritan

Raritan D 1 173 114 295936

Raritan D 2 246 112 365905

Raritan D 3 142 49 193534

Raritan D 4 160 119 289880

Raritan D 5 191 96 297743

Raritan Mail-In Ballot 63 71 1370

Raritan Provo 2 3 50

977 564 1,581MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 3,998

REPORT TOTALS: 1,5813,998977 564
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: RARITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Carra (R) - Tozzi (D) - Myslinski (D) - Victor Laggini,  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Raritan

Raritan D 1 154 148 112 131 295936

Raritan D 2 207 194 136 165 365905

Raritan D 3 121 108 64 85 193534

Raritan D 4 145 132 129 142 289880

Raritan D 5 160 145 119 147 297743

Raritan Mail-In Ballot 66 61 63 68 1370

Raritan Provo 1 2 2 4 50

854 790 625 742 1,581MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 3,998

REPORT TOTALS: 1,5813,998854 790 625 742

Page 1 of 1



Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: ROCKY HILL BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Hasser Pausch    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Rocky Hill

Rocky Hill D 1 115 81 156525

Rocky Hill Mail-In Ballot 15 16 190

Rocky Hill Provo 0 0 00

130 97 175MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 525

REPORT TOTALS: 175525130 97
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: SOMERVILLE MAYOR

(R) - Gallagher (D) - Sullivan    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Somerville

Somerville D 1 148 106 262596

Somerville D 2 133 96 231841

Somerville D 3 102 107 216909

Somerville D 4 215 140 358844

Somerville D 5 129 76 210773

Somerville D 6 127 56 183489

Somerville D 7 228 93 328772

Somerville D 8 50 104 157797

Somerville D 9 188 99 287582

Somerville Mail-In Ballot 63 47 1150

Somerville Provo 6 2 80

1,389 926 2,355MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 6,603

REPORT TOTALS: 2,3556,6031,389 926
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: SOMERVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Stires (R) - Vaughn-O'Neill (D) - Utter (D) - Weinberger  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Somerville

Somerville D 1 126 126 127 121 262596

Somerville D 2 115 110 115 105 231841

Somerville D 3 76 82 137 112 216909

Somerville D 4 195 197 147 153 358844

Somerville D 5 105 109 101 93 210773

Somerville D 6 101 109 74 74 183489

Somerville D 7 193 194 127 111 328772

Somerville D 8 42 43 111 96 157797

Somerville D 9 165 164 127 102 287582

Somerville Mail-In Ballot 51 58 54 56 1150

Somerville Provo 4 6 2 1 80

1,173 1,198 1,122 1,024 2,355MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 6,603

REPORT TOTALS: 2,3556,6031,173 1,198 1,122 1,024
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: SOUTH BOUND BROOK MAYOR

(R) - Ormosi (D) - Shoffner    

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

South Bound Brook

South Bound Brook D 1 157 121 282797

South Bound Brook D 2 103 89 199857

South Bound Brook D 3 139 109 252715

South Bound Brook Mail-In 7 11 180

South Bound Brook Provo 1 1 20

407 331 753MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 2,369

REPORT TOTALS: 7532,369407 331
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: SOUTH BOUND BROOK BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Blumenthal (R) - Quinlan (D) - Carlton (D) - Scannell  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

South Bound Brook

South Bound Brook D 1 147 164 119 119 282797

South Bound Brook D 2 94 105 87 89 199857

South Bound Brook D 3 143 143 106 97 252715

South Bound Brook Mail-In 6 7 11 12 180

South Bound Brook Provo 1 1 1 0 20

391 420 324 317 753MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 2,369

REPORT TOTALS: 7532,369391 420 324 317
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: WARREN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

(R) - Lazo (R) - Marion (D) - Karen Lontai Sardis  

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Warren

Warren D 1 84 93 81 60 168732

Warren D 2 90 99 77 66 184678

Warren D 3 92 101 89 89 195885

Warren D 4 111 116 91 95 220858

Warren D 5 124 125 84 78 221866

Warren D 6 96 105 74 72 192728

Warren D 7 101 99 84 67 200840

Warren D 8 108 111 48 36 167815

Warren D 9 93 93 51 29 151771

Warren D 10 113 114 77 72 209839

Warren D 11 94 92 77 55 176771

Warren D 12 134 137 93 82 244995

Warren D 13 122 127 74 76 214816

Warren Mail-In Ballot 82 81 76 86 1800

Warren Provo 4 4 5 7 110

1,448 1,497 1,081 970 2,732MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 10,594

REPORT TOTALS: 2,73210,5941,448 1,497 1,081 970
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Somerset County

Official Election Results

Brett A. Radi

Somerset County Clerk

OFFICE: WATCHUNG BOROUGH COUNCIL

(R) - Black (R) - Cassidy (D) - Balla   

Total 
Ballots 

Cast  

Total Reg 
Voters

General Election November 08, 2011

Watchung

Watchung D 1 133 131 49 179771

Watchung D 2 144 137 57 193907

Watchung D 3 119 122 58 169728

Watchung D 4 151 147 70 212863

Watchung D 5 111 103 40 149907

Watchung Mail-In Ballot 37 29 29 590

Watchung Provo 2 2 0 20

697 671 303 963MUNICIPAL TOTALS: 4,176

REPORT TOTALS: 9634,176697 671 303
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